
Coupe de France des Circuits 2021 - Ledenon

05 - 06 juin 2021

Groupe Proto Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/06/2021 15:53

Départ : 15:25, Fin : 15:45

1 15:26:50 40.527 30.619 38.171 1:49.317 1:49.317

2 15:28:30 33.305 29.111 3:28.882

3 15:30:10 38.105 1:40.165 5:09.047

- - 44.663 - - - -

1 15:27:01 49.847 31.261 39.039 2:00.147 2:00.147

2 15:28:42 33.700 3:41.454

3 15:30:25 30.530 38.387 1:42.247 5:23.701

4 15:32:10 33.673 31.974 39.786 1:45.433 7:09.134

5 15:33:54 34.308 30.198 39.036 1:43.542 8:52.676

6 15:35:36 33.860 30.058 38.332 1:42.250 10:34.926

7 15:37:19 34.366 30.043 38.352 1:42.761 12:17.687

8 15:39:03 33.615 31.698 39.314 1:44.627 14:02.314

- - 34.932 - - - -

1 15:27:27 1:10.193 35.937 39.906 2:26.036 2:26.036

2 15:29:07 32.795 29.278 37.666 1:39.739 4:05.775

3 15:30:46 32.413 29.130 37.504 1:39.047 5:44.822

4 15:32:24 32.296 28.730 37.661 1:38.687 7:23.509

5 15:34:02 32.432 28.756 36.673 1:37.861 9:01.370

6 15:35:39 32.142 28.641 36.475 1:37.258 10:38.628

7 15:37:17 31.862 28.844 37.050 1:37.756 12:16.384

8 15:38:56 31.396 29.694 37.629 1:38.719 13:55.103

9 15:40:33 31.845 28.475 36.788 1:37.108 15:32.211

10 15:42:10 37.328 1:37.036 17:09.247

11 15:43:47 31.386 28.963 36.387 18:45.983

12 15:45:24 31.506 28.967 1:36.794 20:22.777

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:43 1:14.292 36.862 51.014 2:42.168 2:42.168

2 15:29:40 44.310 31.591 40.788 1:56.689 4:38.857

3 15:31:30 37.282 31.302 41.231 1:49.815 6:28.672

4 15:33:15 34.993 30.417 40.281 1:45.691 8:14.363

5 15:35:02 35.100 31.700 1:46.379 10:00.742

6 15:36:47 34.662 40.218 11:45.677

7 15:38:32 34.820 30.431 39.846 1:45.097 13:30.774

8 15:40:19 34.145 30.868 42.750 1:47.763 15:18.537

- - 33.395 - - -

- - - - 50.602 - -

1 15:27:55 1:23.974 37.369 53.257 2:54.600 2:54.600

2 15:29:40 34.925 33.234 36.805 1:44.964 4:39.564

3 15:31:19 33.455 29.229 36.310 1:38.994 6:18.558

4 15:32:57 32.792 29.085 35.783 1:37.660 7:56.218

5 15:34:36 33.027 29.209 36.998 1:39.234 9:35.452

6 15:36:16 33.134 29.836 37.101 1:40.071 11:15.523

7 15:37:54 33.040 28.647 36.373 1:38.060 12:53.583

8 15:40:15 40.852 45.922 53.714 2:20.488 15:14.071

9 15:41:51 16:50.358

- - 39.993 44.026 - - -

- - - - 43.801 - -

1 15:35:48 - - - Pit Out 10:46.588

2 15:37:57 46.231 37.666 45.483 2:09.380 12:55.968

3 15:39:58 39.282 38.848 43.470 2:01.600 14:57.568

4 15:41:49 37.252 33.046 40.629 1:50.927 16:48.495

5 15:43:39 18:38.028

6 15:45:50 40.467 35.149 55.912 2:11.528 20:49.556

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:20 57.898 36.305 44.919 2:19.122 2:19.122

2 15:29:01 33.393 29.591 37.561 1:40.545 3:59.667

3 15:30:41 33.600 29.224 37.496 1:40.320 5:39.987

4 15:34:26 33.694 30.141 - Pit In 9:24.877

5 15:36:19 4:21.053 29.558 47.590 1:53.311 11:18.188

6 15:37:58 12:57.312

7 15:39:53 37.408 36.487 41.175 1:55.070 14:52.382

8 15:41:33 33.586 29.177 37.149 1:39.912 16:32.294

- - 34.924 35.128 - - -

- - - - 35.275 - -

1 15:27:47 1:07.778 43.857 54.509 2:46.144 2:46.144

2 15:30:03 43.689 40.486 51.348 2:15.523 5:01.667

3 15:32:13 42.079 38.046 50.854 2:10.979 7:12.646

4 15:34:24 41.901 39.834 48.657 2:10.392 9:23.038

5 15:36:32 41.941 38.687 47.354 2:07.982 11:31.020

6 15:38:38 41.107 37.258 47.780 2:06.145 13:37.165

7 15:40:44 41.573 36.667 47.938 2:06.178 15:43.343

8 15:42:50 41.889 36.905 47.428 2:06.222 17:49.565

9 15:44:55 41.099 36.864 46.525 2:04.488 19:54.053

10 15:46:57 21:56.136

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:11 54.713 31.613 43.615 2:09.941 2:09.941

2 15:28:50 32.648 28.883 1:38.713 3:48.654

3 15:30:37 33.300 41.579 1:47.175 5:35.829

4 15:32:22 32.881 30.124 42.701 1:45.706 7:21.535

5 15:34:09 35.385 31.080 40.018 1:46.483 9:08.018

6 15:35:48 32.695 28.839 37.581 1:39.115 10:47.133

7 15:37:27 32.668 28.841 37.303 1:38.812 12:25.945

8 15:39:08 32.923 28.863 39.446 1:41.232 14:07.177
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9 15:40:48 32.947 29.017 38.110 1:40.074 15:47.251

10 15:42:28 32.817 28.752 38.083 1:39.652 17:26.903

11 15:44:06 32.563 37.337 19:05.480

12 15:46:02 35.567 33.237 47.010 1:55.814 21:01.294

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:49 1:27.364 34.147 46.429 2:47.940 2:47.940

2 15:29:49 40.767 35.895 1:59.914 4:47.854

3 15:31:44 43.436 6:43.054

- - 38.813 33.658 - - -

- - - - 41.571 - -

1 15:27:42 1:06.075 42.538 52.162 2:40.775 2:40.775

2 15:30:05 46.980 43.264 52.817 2:23.061 5:03.836

3 15:32:23 46.425 40.029 51.902 2:18.356 7:22.192

4 15:34:39 44.789 39.871 51.486 2:16.146 9:38.338

5 15:36:55 44.977 39.979 51.088 2:16.044 11:54.382

6 15:39:11 44.233 39.454 51.854 2:15.541 14:09.923

7 15:41:27 44.974 41.479 49.452 2:15.905 16:25.828

8 15:43:37 18:35.998

- - 45.116 39.682 - - -

- - - - 49.937 - -

1 15:26:52 48.030 27.700 35.053 1:50.783 1:50.783

2 15:28:24 27.135 3:23.598

3 15:30:03 31.181 40.689 1:38.665 5:02.263

4 15:31:37 31.873 26.892 35.173 1:33.938 6:36.201

5 15:33:12 31.072 26.815 36.625 1:34.512 8:10.713

- - 37.971 35.124 - - -

- - - - 40.463 - -

- - 1:25.236 - - -

1 15:27:49 1:17.349 39.428 51.638 2:48.415 2:48.415

2 15:30:14 45.557 40.235 58.604 2:24.396 5:12.811

3 15:32:34 47.426 39.204 53.911 2:20.541 7:33.352

4 15:34:49 45.459 38.322 50.928 2:14.709 9:48.061

5 15:37:05 47.440 39.141 49.676 2:16.257 12:04.318

6 15:39:15 42.572 38.977 48.222 2:09.771 14:14.089

7 15:41:24 41.791 39.527 48.208 2:09.526 16:23.615

8 15:43:32 37.415 48.464 2:07.076 18:30.691

9 15:45:37 41.892 20:35.907

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:41 1:15.813 37.198 46.783 2:39.794 2:39.794

2 15:29:29 36.373 32.050 40.136 1:48.559 4:28.353

3 15:31:25 40.787 32.674 42.191 1:55.652 6:24.005

4 15:33:12 35.538 31.111 40.531 1:47.180 8:11.185

5 15:34:59 35.443 31.234 39.815 1:46.492 9:57.677

6 15:36:44 35.202 39.429 1:45.375 11:43.052

7 15:38:28 34.471 31.014 13:27.466

8 15:42:16 35.245 39.920 - Pit In 17:14.652

9 15:44:04 4:23.614 31.587 40.680 1:48.695 19:03.347

10 15:45:53 31.137 43.293 1:48.858 20:52.205

- - - - - - -

1 15:27:01 49.661 30.927 39.235 1:59.823 1:59.823

2 15:28:44 35.946 29.811 1:43.719 3:43.542

3 15:30:28 33.774 29.997 39.458 1:43.229 5:26.771

4 15:32:15 35.029 30.640 42.008 1:47.677 7:14.448

5 15:33:57 33.970 38.657 1:42.138 8:56.586

6 15:35:40 29.787 38.839 1:42.220 10:38.806

7 15:37:22 33.645 29.606 38.721 12:20.778

8 15:39:06 33.846 29.843 40.363 1:44.052 14:04.830

9 15:40:50 34.254 29.900 39.680 1:43.834 15:48.664

10 15:42:33 34.527 30.414 38.860 1:43.801 17:32.465

11 15:44:17 34.668 29.805 39.428 1:43.901 19:16.366

12 15:46:02 35.373 29.661 39.985 1:45.019 21:01.385

- - - - - - -
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